
SLCC
Organizational Chart

06.07.23



Contents
SLCC Organizational Chart 06.07.23........................................................................... 1
Contents....................................................................................................................... 2
South Louisiana Community College........................................................................... 4

Administration & Finance......................................................................................... 5
Human Resources................................................................................................ 6
Facilities & Security Management........................................................................ 7
Accounting............................................................................................................ 8
Information Technology........................................................................................ 9

Academic and Student Affairs................................................................................ 10
Academic Affairs................................................................................................. 11

E-Learning...................................................................................................... 12
Dual Enrollment.............................................................................................. 13
Library Services.............................................................................................. 14
Registrar......................................................................................................... 15

Business & Technical Studies............................................................................ 16
Liberal Arts & Humanities................................................................................... 17
Nursing, Allied Health & Safety.......................................................................... 18

NEMSA........................................................................................................... 19
STEM.................................................................................................................. 20
Academic Initiatives............................................................................................ 21

Adult Education............................................................................................... 22
One-Stop........................................................................................................ 23
TRiO............................................................................................................... 24

Enrollment Services............................................................................................ 25



Contents Continued
Enrollment Management/Admissions............................................................. 26
Campus Directors........................................................................................... 27
Academic Advision, Student Success & Retention......................................... 28

Center for Minority Excellence.................................................................... 29
Student Services................................................................................................ 30

Financial Aid................................................................................................... 31
Student Accounts............................................................................................ 32
Career and Testing Services.......................................................................... 33
Alumni and Student Engagement................................................................... 34
Counseling & Disability Services.................................................................... 35

Institutional Advancement...................................................................................... 36
Institutional Effectiveness....................................................................................... 37
Corporate College.................................................................................................. 38

Maritime & Continuing Education....................................................................... 39
Index.......................................................................................................................... 40



South Louisiana Community College

Chancellor

QA9980

Vincent June

Senior Executive Assistant

QA9570

Kelly Greene

Special Assistant to the Chancellor

QA8802

Crystal Lee

VC of Admin & Finance

QA9942

Bryan Glatter

VC of Academic and Student Affairs

QA9883

Vacant (Crystal Lee)

VC of Institutional Advancement

QA9080

Lana Fontenot

AVC of Institutional Effectiveness

QA9962

Charles Miller

VP for Economic & Workforce Development

QA9079

Steven Mathews



630010

630002

720101

VC of Admin & Finance

QA9942

Bryan Glatter

Executive Assistant

QA9876

Kathryn Dickerson

Executive Director of Strategic Engagement & Employer Services

QA9965

Alicia Hulin

Facilities Director (Facilities & Security Management)

QA9862

Justin Hernandez

Accounting Director

QO9947

Carla Ortego

Information Technology Director

QA9525

Nick Pitre



Executive Director of Strategic Engagement & Employer Services

QA9965

Alicia Hulin

Director of Employee Experience

QB9940

Kevin Browning

Employee Engagement Coordinator

QA9171

Keston Lyons

Payroll Manager

QA9405

Pamela Miller

HR Analyst B

QA9478

Ronee Simoneaux

HR Specialist

QA8877

Sharon Broussard

Payroll & Benefits Specialist

QA8826

Elyse McIver

Benefits Coordinator

QA9912

Vacant (Michael Birotte)

HR Manager

QA8891

Vacant (Amanda Linck)

HR Analyst C

QA9479

Amanda Griffin

HR Generalist

QA9369

Morgan Splane

HR Coordinator

QA8959

Kevin Oakley



Facilities Director (Facilities & Security Management)

QA9862

Justin Hernandez

Facilities Administrative Coordinator

QA8913

Lisa Dupuis

Facility Assistant Maintenance Manager - (Abolish position upon retirement) - will be Assistant Director of Operations & Maintenance

QK9968

Vacant (Kenneth Hanks)

Facilities Site Manager - North

QR9884

Jason Leger

Custodian 2 - Opelousas

QA9469

Joyce Green

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Ville Platte

QL9976

Victor Fontenot

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Opelousas

QR9958

Arthur Henry

Maintenance Repairer Master - Opelousas

QS9993

Vacant

Custodian 2 - Ville Platte

NEW

Facilities Site Manager

QK9884

Kenneth Hanks

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Crowley

QA9969

Ross Muggivan

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Abbeville

QR9959

Steve Lopez

Custodian 2 - Crowley

QK9887

Otis Vallier

Custodian 2 - Abbeville

QN9929

James Narcisse

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Crowley

QW9976

Curtis Leleux

Manager of Operations & Maintenance

QA8847

Nicholas Boudreaux

Maintenance Repairer Master - Lafayette

QO9900

Judy Broussard

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Lafayette

QK9967

Dean Sonnier

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Lafayette

QN9966

Davey Zeringue

Custodian 2 - Lafayette

QA9509

Frankie Stelly

Custodian 2 - Lafayette

QA9510

Vacant

Custodian 2 - Lafayette

QM9818

Jaromna Malbreaux

Custodian 2 - Lafayette

NEW

Assistant Director of Maintenance & Operations (South & Central)

QA8811

Lawrence Andrus

Maintenance Foreman (South) (Abolish & replace with Facilities Site Manager- West)

QW9977

Kenneth DeRouen

Maintenance Repairer Master - New Iberia

QQ9950

Vacant (Lolly Taylor)

Maintenance Repairer 2 - St. Martinville

QM9681

Darrell Colbert

Maintenance Repairer 2 - New Iberia

QA9994

Jerry Hunter

Custodian 2 - New Iberia

NEW

Custodian 2 - St. Martinville

QM9664

Jay Malveaux

Facilities Site Manager (South)

NEW

Maintenance Repairer 2 - Morgan City

QX9993

Johnathon Scadlock

Custodian 2 - Morgan City

NEW

Maintenance Repairer 1 - Morgan City

QA9146

Vacant (Marcus Stelly)

Property Compliance & Risk Manager

QA9949

Kathryn Isham

Risk Support Coordinator

QA8861

Christine Judson

Risk Support Coordinator

QA8841

Alison Strojny

Associate Director of Safety & Security

QA8862

David Crochet

Assistant Director of Security

QA9974

Vacant (Mike Terro)



Accounting Director

QO9947

Carla Ortego

Purchasing Manager

QA9204

Nicole Manuel

Purchasing Coordinator

QA8942

Youlonda Donatto

Purchasing Coordinator

QA9477

Johnnie Morris

Purchasing Coordinator

QO9874

Phyllis Crochet

Controller

QO9951

Rhonda Smith

Senior Accountant

QA9461

Sarah Morrow

Senior Accountant

QA8846

Lacie Stewart

Travel Compliance Coordinator

QA8836

Remona Guillory

Associate Director of Accounting

QA9950

Brittany Menard

Accounting Services Coordinator

QA8833

Edna Fusilier

Accounting Services Coordinator

QA8834

Jarava Thomas

Accounting Services Coordinator

QA8832

Amber Francis



Information Technology Director

QA9525

Nick Pitre

Systems Manager

QA9209

Paul Melancon

IT Office Specialist I

QA9462

Vacant

IT Tech Support Analyst I

QO9927

Dale Thibodeaux

IT Support Specialist I

QA9940

Vacant

IT Network Specialist I

QR9949

Ashley Irvin

IT Network Specialist II

QA9548

Adam Pham

Infrastructure Manager

QA9030

Jeremy Jensen

IT Network Specialist I

QA9336

Jacque Meche

IT Network Specialist II

QA9946

Vacant (Jeremy Jensen)

IT Support Specialist I

QA9944

Randy Duhon



410014

VC of Academic and Student Affairs

QA9883

Vacant (Crystal Lee)

Executive Assistant

QA9961

Ziuta Blaes

Assistant VC of Academic Affairs

QA9021

Courtney Schoolmaster

Dean of Business & Technical Studies

QN9962

Sam Harb

Dean of Liberal Arts & Humanities

QA9567

Stasia Herbert-McZeal

Dean of Nursing & Allied Health

QA9970

Carry DeAtley

Dean of STEM

QO9867

Tanya St. Julian

Executive Director of Academic Initiatives

QA9259

Andre Perez

Executive Director for Enrollment Services

QA8821

Collise Dupont

Executive Director for Student Services

Proposed

NEW

Academic & Student Affairs, Manager for Continuous Improvement & Effectiveness

Proposed

NEW



420001 420008 510001

Assistant VC of Academic Affairs

QA9021

Courtney Schoolmaster

Associate Director of e-Learning

QA8903

Maia Smith

Officer, K-12 Partnerships & College Reach Out

QN9928

Vacant (Caronda Bean)

Director of Library Services

QA9964

Vacant (Katherine Rolfes)

Registrar

QA9948

Samantha Sylvester



Associate Director of e-Learning

QA8903

Maia Smith

Education Instructional Technologist

QA8920

Shountilez Williams

Instructional Designer

QA8876

John Hawes



Officer, K-12 Partnerships & College Reach Out

QN9928

Vacant (Caronda Bean)

Dual Enrollment Coordinator

QN9936

Anita Randall

Dual Enrollment Specialist

QA9093

Vincent Pierre

Manager of College Reach Out Program

QA8820

Kelita Johnson

Recruiter for College Reach Out Program

QA8804

Jamie Thomas

Recruiter for College Reach Out Program

Proposed

NEW



Director of Library Services

QA9964

Vacant (Katherine Rolfes)

Library Specialist I

QA9995

Vacant

Librarian

QA9952

Bill French

Librarian

QA9954

Jennifer Schmidt



Registrar

QA9948

Samantha Sylvester

Associate Registrar

QA8852

Francena Lee

Student Records Coordinator

QA9507

Vacant (Jamie Herndon)

Enterprise Resource Planning Specialist

Proposed

NEW

Records and Registration Analyst

QA9222

Nataki Faulk

Assistant Registrar

QA9192

Vacant (Samantha Sylvester)

Records Specialist

QA8965

Rachel Babin

Registration & Curriculum Coordinator

QA9088

Christina Martin

Registration & Curriculum Coordinator

QA8843

Stacy Jabusch



110001

152002

153009

153014155005

156003

157002159203

159206

159205160002

160009

161006 161010

162002

Dean of Business & Technical Studies

QN9962

Sam Harb

Administrative Assistant 3

QA9523

Vacant (Keston Lyons)

Assistant Dean

QA9486

Vacant

Business Department

Assistant Professor

QA9850

Vacant (Habib Sajjadi)

Associate Professor

QA9075

Mamta Misra

Professor

QA9007

Uma Deoras

Instructor

QM9682

Melissa Landreneau

Instructor

QA9852

Vacant (Aline Breaux)

Instructor

QA9847

Vacant

Professor/Department Chair

QO9879

Nancy Kinchen

Instructor

QA9256

Vacant (Irshad Khan)

Instructor

QR9953

Danah Simon

Information Technology - Computer Network Specialist

Instructor

QA9043

Scott Courville

Professor

QR9951

Mustapha Charif

Instructor

QW9965

James Tafoya

Application Software Development

Instructor

QA9541

Athanasios Markou

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Instructor

QO9914

Wilbert Anthony

Instructor

QW9969

Lionel Guillory

Instructor

QB9910

Jason Hinkle

Culinary Arts

Instructor

QO9950

Ann Jackson

Instructor

QA8973

Amy Gunnels

Electrician

Instructor

QR9970

Lane Gunnels

Instructor

QO9896

Michael Sanders

Diesel Powered Equipment

Instructor

QS9997

Vacant

Instructor

QS9994

Andrew Roy

Industrial/Agriculture Mechanics

Instructor

QN9976

Jed Patout

Machine Tool Technology

Instructor

QQ9961

Vacant (Sandy Bernis)

Associate Professor

QK9979

Vacant (Donald Stutes)

Instructor

QO9911

Vacant

Automotive

Instructor

QO9920

Vu Mai

Instructor

QO9903

Bryan Morris

Welding

Instructor

QW9970

Vacant (Larry Carrier)

Associate Professor

QR9980

David Charles

Instructor

QN9975

Joshua Lasseigne

Instructor

QR9930

Vacant (Johnny Leday)

Instructor

QO9916

Robert McCauley

Instructor

QL9980

Cheyenne Randle

Instructor

QK9975

Marcus Simmons

Instructor

QB9899

Keith Verrett

Instructor

QL9962

Julia LeJeune

Oil & Gas

Instructor

QA9512

Aaron Ward

Cosmetology

Instructor

QN9931

LaKisha Narcisse

Commercial Diving

Commercial Diving Instructor

QW9968

Vacant

Commercial Diving Instructor

QW9971

Jerry Shepherd

Business Office Technology

Instructor

QW9947

Vacant

Instructor

QW9964

Kelly Terrebonne

Assistant Dean of Workforce

QA9486

Vacant



111015 112002114002 150502 154004

Dean of Liberal Arts & Humanities

QA9567

Stasia Herbert-McZeal

Liberal Arts & Humanities Coordinator

QA9091

Katlin Kately

Humanities Dept Chiar

QA9083

Bertha Humphries

Assistant Professor

QA8989

Demise Daigle

Instructor

QA9864

John Frederick

Assistant Professor

QA9976

Patrick Gibbens

Instructor

QA9061

Samuel McPeek

Instructor

QA9503

Vacant (Cynthia Sampson)

Associate Professor

QA9077

Steven Schwamenfeld

Instructor

QA9069

Sarah Senette

Social Science Dept Chair

QA9858

Delana Prudhomme

Instructor

QA9001

Cornelius McGreevy

Instructor

QA8990

James Eckhoff

Instructor

QA8992

Corey Hotard

Instructor

QA9193

Kevin Isbell

Instructor

QA9062

Bronwyn Frederick

Criminal Justice Program Coordinator

QA9866

Paige McGee

Instructor

QA8991

Bhrea Vavasseur

English & Reading Dept Chair

QA9837

Katherine Marsh

Instructor

QA9837

Jennifer Anderson

Assistant Professor

QA8995

Kenneth Anderson

Associate Professor

QA9076

Erin Breaux

Assistant Professor

QA9828

Oana Chivoiu

Assistant Professor

QA9849

Kristen Geoffroy

Instructor

QA9843

Alice Jones

Assistant Professor

QA9855

Mark LaRue

Instructor

QA9861

Adam Maillet

Associate Professor

QA9832

Christopher Manuel

Instructor

QQ9960

Aimee Rust

Assistant Professor

QA9979

Wendy Slater

AALT/General Studies Program Coordinator

QA9830

Danny Smith

General Studies Dept Chair

QA8948

Rebecca Galloway

Professor

QO9883

Jacqueline Jones

Assistant Professor

QA8946

Nahid Sijjadi

Fine Arts Department Chair

Tina Burkhalter

Assistant Professor

QA8887

Tina Burkhalter

Instructor

QA9823

Darren Cueva

Instructor

QA9505

Buddy Harper

Interim Instructor

QA9827

Vacant (Marcel St. Pierre)

Instructor

QA9831

Eric Sharp

Instructor

QA9078

Hannah Taylor



151012 151013

151025

151028

Dean of Nursing & Allied Health

QA9970

Carry DeAtley

Nursing & Allied Health Coordinator

QA8890

Rose Smith

Assistant Dean of Nursing Programs

QA8853

Courtney Metz

Nursing Coordinator/Advisor

QA8856

Karen Boyde

Registered Nursing

Instructor (10)

QA8982

Deavon Peterson

Instructor (10)

QA9003

Vacant (Barbara Morgan)

Instructor (10)

QR9945

Evie Robison

Instructor (10)

QR9947

Helen Durieux

Assistant Professor (10)

QA8889

Christy St Andre-Lemelle

Instructor (12)

QA9493

GraciAna Breaux

Instructor (10)

QA9052

Vacant (Amanda Price/Shavondali Cawthorne)

Instructor (12)

QR9915

Toni Doston

Professor (12)

QR9891

Sherilyn Savoy

Instructor/Nursing Success Coach

Proposed

New

Program Administrator

QA9009

Onita Key

Practical Nursing

Instructor (9)

QA9482

Peggy Adams

Instructor (12)

QM9675

Janelle Boudreaux

Instructor/Coordinator

QW9974

Desiree Breaux

Instructor (9)

QW9975

Angelique Case

Instructor (9)

QM9782

Carloyn Livings-Cluse

Coordinator/Instructor (12)

QR9905

Hannah Duff

Instructor (12)

QO9891

Robin Easley

Assistant Professor (9)

QA8879

Angela Evans

Instructor (9)

QA9140

Debra Harrington

Instructor (9)

QL9963

Dawna Duplechain

Instructor (9)

QM9667

Desha Lee

Instructor (9)

QO9907

Venessa Mouton

Instructor (12)

QK9930

Barbara Morgan

Instructor (12)

QW9973

Rebecca Philbrook

Instructor (12)

QW9972

Interim - Amanda Price

Instructor (12)

QL9965

Shannon Reviere

Instructor (9)

QA9483

Jeanette Simmons

Instructor (9)

QR9925

Kristy Thibodeaux

Home Health Lab Manager/Sim Lab Specialist

QA8857

Ann McDaniel

Assistant Dean of Allied Health

QA9092

Harmony Rochon

Paramedicine/EMT Department

National Emergency Medical Services Academy

Allied Health Department Chair

QN9935

Monica David

Medical Assistant

Instructor

QL9979

Monica Butler

Instructor

QN9978

Christy Langlinais

Instructor

QR9894

Delana Fontenot

Clinical Lab Technician

Program Coordinator

QA9012

Nadlyn Rideaux

Instructor

QO9880

Vacant (Gabby Black)

Instructor

QA9227

Carla Kimmel



Paramedicine/EMT Department

National Emergency Medical Services Academy

Department Chair of EMT & Paramedic

Gifford Saravia

Medical Director

Alexandria Academy

Rosemary St. Clergy, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

Jessica Brouillette

Appointed Faculty

Caleb Jackson

Medical Director

Baton Rouge Academy

Michael Loewe, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

David Finley

Appointed Faculty

Alan Lambert

Medical Director

Covington Academy

Fredro Knight, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

Andy Bruch

Appointed Faculty

Chris Ebright

Appointed Faculty

Drayton Kittel

Medical Director

Houma Academy

Donald Thibodeaux, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

Robert Clement

Appointed Faculty

Stacey Kaizer

Appointed Faculty

Glenn Naquin

Medical Director

Lafayette Academy

Charles Burnell, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

Paul Duplantis

Appointed Faculty

Liz Landry

Appointed Faculty

Greg Mullen

Appointed Faculty

Harry Murphy

Appointed Faculty

Clay Romero

Medical Director

Lake Charles Academy (EMT and A&P only)

Charles Burnell, M.D.

Appointed Faculty

Chris Bearb

Appointed Faculty

Karri Douget

Stennis Academy

Appointed Faculty

Jonathan Dees

Appinted Faculty

Lisa Grundmann



113002 113008

157004

159106

159107

161004

161005

161012

Dean of STEM

QO9867

Tanya St. Julian

Academic Coordinator

QA8831

Bernice O'Neal

Assistant Professor/Mathematics Department Chair

QA9840

Rebecca Eckhoff

Assistant Professor

QA9856

Laura Appleton

Instructor

QA9851

William Appleton

Instructor

QA9071

Joiclyn Austin

Assistant Professor

QA9853

Brent Bollich

Assistant Professor

QA9073

Brittany Bonnette

Assistant Professor

QA9000

Melinda Clardy

Assistant Professor

QA9539

Joshua Eggenberger

Instructor

QA9528

Michaela Gandy

Associate Professor

QA8882

Jonathan Gardner

Instructor

QA9835

Constance McCarty

Assistant Professor

QA9978

Emmanuel Ofori-Dadzi

Assistant Professor

QA8947

Vacant (Lance Oubre)

Instructor

QW9931

Olivia Switzer

Instructor

QB9987

Vacant

Associate Professor/Natural Science Department Chair

QA8954

Celeste Regino

Professor

QA9842

Sara Albert

Interim Instructor

QA9257

Vacant (Brady Baker)

Instructor

QA9447

Yelda Basgul

Assistant Professor/ASLT Program Coordinator

QA8988

Ariel Dauzart

Assistant Professor

QA8994

Ayda Martin

Instructor

QA9836

Brandon Payne

Instructor

QA9488

Anne Pesacreta

Assistant Professor

QA9074

Erin Pritchard

Associate Professor

QA8880

Jennifer Rasch

Instructor

QA8996

Alin Basgul Yigiter

Instructor/Asst Lab Manager

QA9446

Richard Smith

Assistant Professor

QA9886

Brian Steffen

Lab Manager

QA9518

Vacant

Applied Engineering Department Chair

David Ochoa

Non Destructive Testing

Program Coordinator

QS9995

Steven Hicks

Instructor

QS9996

David Ochoa

Industrial Electronics

Instructor/Program Coordinator

QR9886

Kevin Melancon

Instructor

QA8918

Jacob D'Avy

Drafting & Design

Program Coordinator

QQ9957

Chris Hoag

Instructor

QO9917

Lori Berard

Civil Surveying & Mapping

Program Coordinator

QO9909

Michael O'Pry

Industrial Technology

Instructor

QA9857

Vacant

Instructor/Program Coordinator

QA9006

Aaron Bird

Marine Industrial Electronics

Instructor

QW9966

Michael Pontiff

Aviation Maintenance

Program Coordinator

QP9998

Joel Matte

Instructor

QP9996

Rennie Matt

Instructor

QP9997

Richard Potter



Executive Director of Academic Initiatives

QA9259

Andre Perez

Director of Adult Education

QA9177

Vacant (Dawn Weimer)

Director of Workforce Development Services

QB9924

Germaine Simpson

EOC Program Manager

QB9904

Brittany Renard



Director of Adult Education

QA9177

Vacant (Dawn Weimer)

Data Manager

QA9041

Rhondalyn Bernard

Student Support Coordinator

QB9914

Tiffany Blanchard

Student Support Coordinator

QA8975

Student Data Coordinator

QA9415

Rhonda Evans

Adult Education Program Coordinator

QA8875

Glorielle Calligan

Assistant Director of Adult Education

QA9301

Niccola Ledet

Learning Facilitator - Morgan City

QW9891

Ashley Hymel

Learning Facilitator - New Iberia

QB9907

Cassandra Brown

Learning Facilitator - Abbeville

QN9932

Chari Rubin

Learning Facilitator - Crowley

QK9901

James Campbell

Learning Facilitator - Lafayette

QA9016

Miranda Olivier

Learning Facilitator - Online

QA8974

Geniece Chambers

Learning Facilitator - Lafayette

QA8922

Arsenio Andrus

Learning Facilitator - Opelousas

QR9890

Vacant (N'Kyia Moten)

Learning Facilitator - Ville Platte

QL9956

Santrecia Williams

Learning Facilitator - ELA

QA8912

Donna Bonner

Learning Faciliator - Morgan City

QW9899

Minnette Tafoya

Relief Learning Facilitator - Lafayette

New

Youth Program Specialist

QA9304

Jessica Venable

Integrated Education & Training Specialist

QA9010

Jasmine Narcisse



Director of Workforce Development Services

QB9924

Germaine Simpson

One-Stop Operations Support Coordinator

QB9925

Kayla Judice

One-Stop Center Coordinator

QK9898

Kimberly Hunter

One-Stop Center Receptionist

QR9893

Chelsea Smith

One-Stop Center Coordinator

QR9892

Vacant

One-Stop Center Coordinator (Iberia)

QA8981

Roxanne Chaisson-Pitre

One-Stop Center Receptionist

QA8980

Carol Perro

One-Stop Center Coordinator

QB9920

Marlon Moore

One-Stop Center Receptionist

QB9916

Vacant (Aunjane Sims)

One-Stop Center Receptionist

QK9897

Debbie Fontenot



EOC Program Manager

QB9904

Brittany Renard

EOC Education Outreach Specialist

QB9901

Patricia Rodriguez

EOC Education Outreach Specialist

QB9002

Ebony Jacob



520002 530002530007

Executive Director for Enrollment Services

QA8821

Collise Dupont

Director of Enrollment Management

QA9985

Vacant (Collise Dupont)

Campuses Director of Academic Advising, Student Success & Retention

QA8976

Tamara Baker



Director of Enrollment Management

QA9985

Vacant (Collise Dupont)

Administrative Coordinator 3

QK9985

April Darby

Administrative Coordinator 3

QA9549

Vacant (Rosalie Smith)

Enrollment Specialist

QA8977

Patricia Green

Associate Director of Admissions

QA9562

Vacant (Collise Dupont)

College Recruiter & Admissions Entry Advisor

QA8873

Janay Webster

Coordinator for Recruitment

QA9519

Kelbie Biron

Admissions Records Coordinator

QA9053

Sherissa Murray Thompson



Campuses

Acadian Campus Director

QK9909

Mary Morrison

Administrative Coordinator 3

QK9962

Vacant

Administrative Coordinator 4

QK9984

Jessica Arvie

CB Coreil Campus Director

QL9961

Carleen Jones

Administrative Coordinator 3

QL9992

Cadila Guillory

Administrative Coordinator 4

QL9991

Amanda Thomas

Evangeline & Franklin Campus Director

QM9884

Vacant (Langston Faulk)

Administrative Coordinator 4

QM9909

Rachel Moore

Administrative Coordinator 3

QB9999

Joan Granger

Gulf Area Campus Director

QK9957

LaWana Stokes

Administrative Coordinator 3

QN9990

Hannah Breaux

Administrative Coordinator 4

QM9901

Dawn Thibodeaux

New Iberia Campus Director

QB9935

Nicole Lopez

Administrative Coordinator 3

QQ9982

Tranae Blake

Administrative Coordinator 4

QN9989

Ann Broussard

TH Harris Campus Director

QL9988

Erika Milton

Administrative Coordinator 3

QR9989

Vacant

Student Success Coordinator

QR9773

Alexis Farris

Young Memorial Campus Director

QW9962

Tammie Moore

Executive Assistant

QW9954

Sheila Hue

Administrative Coordinator 3

QW9978

Keri Blanchard



420007

Director of Academic Advising, Student Success & Retention

QA8976

Tamara Baker

Administrative Coordinator 3

QA9933

Vacant (Lanna Roberts)

Associate Director of Academic Success

QA8860

Paul Thomas

Associate Director of Academic Advising, Student Success & Retention

QA8878

Daniel Calhoun

Student Success Advisor I

QA9988

Perry Ledet

Student Success Advisor I

QJ9999

Shannon Lasseigne

Student Success Advisor I

QA9090

Althea Jackson

Center for Minority Excellence Program Manager

QA9471

Matthew Miles



Center for Minority Excellence Program Manager

QA9471

Matthew Miles

CME Outreach Specialist

QA9464

Vacant

CME Data Analyst/Program Assistant

QA9470

Vacant (Kaylon Emeary)

CME Academic Success Coordinator

QA9365

Vacant (Keleta Johnson)

CME Academic Success Coordinator

QA9262

Vacant (Langston Faulk)



510101 630006 530009

Executive Director for Student Services

Proposed

NEW

Director of Financial Aid

QO9946

Gregory Thornburg

Director of Student Accounts

QA9981

Wendi Robicheaux

Director of Career & Testing Services

QA9230

Toni Celestine

Director for Student Engagement

QA9559

Vacant (Erica Precht)

Director for Counseling & Disability Services

QA8978

INTERIM - Stacy Upton



Director of Financial Aid

QO9946

Gregory Thornburg

Manager of Customer Service

QA8956

Vacant (Carnesiha Walker)

Outreach Specialist

QA8961

Vacant (Christine Bourque)

Financial Aid Advisor I

QA9055

Janis Stephens

Financial Aid Advisor II

QA9984

Vacant (Megan Pete)

TANF Student Success Navigator

QA8845

Tanya Martinez

Veteran Affairs Program Specialist

QA8872

Schuyler Bernard

Associate Director

INTERIM - Robin Winston

Data Load Specialist

QW9959

Shelly Morales

Program Specialist

QA8963

Leejanna Frederick

Program Specialist

QW9901

Kaylla Hebert

Program Specialist

QA8962

Anita Breaux

Program Specialist - Workforce Support

New

Proposed



Director of Student Accounts

QA9981

Wendi Robicheaux

Associate Director of Student Accounts

QA9990

Cynthia Gaudin

Accounting Specialist 2

QO9998

Annabelle Nero

Accounting Specialist 2

QA9999

Vacant

Student Accounts Advisor II

QA9036

Brandy Martin

Student Accounts Advisor

QO9960

Michelle Wang

Student Accounts Advisor

QA9899

Vacant (Audrey Fisher)



Director of Career & Testing Services

QA9230

Toni Celestine

Administrative Coordinator 3

QR9986

Chelsea Thomas

Administrative Coordinator 3

QO9965

Sandra Duffy

Career Coach

QA8979

Rebecca Hetherwick

Career & Testing Services Coordinator

QA9175

Vacant (Kayla Patel)

Testing Specialist

QA8955

Katherine Doucet



Director for Student Engagement

QA9559

Vacant (Erica Precht)

Administrative Coordinator 2

QA9490

Zebada LaDay

Student Life Coordinator

QK9918

Vacant (Shelby Desrochers)

Student Life Coordinator

QC9994

Jyranne Alexander

Student Life Coordinator

QR9913

Vacant (Eric Stevens)

Student Life Coordinator

QB9941

Vacant (Kendall Weir)

Associate Director for Student Engagement, Conduct & Student Relations

QA8883

Vacant (Shelby Desrochers)

Coordinator of Student Engagement, Conduct & Student Relations

QK9899

Vacant (Alison Strojny)



Director for Counseling & Disability Services

QA8978

INTERIM - Stacy Upton

Counselor/ADA Specialist

QA9992

Vacant (Stacy Upton)



VC of Institutional Advancement

QA9080

Lana Fontenot

Executive Coordinator

QA9128

Brittany Ducote

Director of Grants Administration

QA9207

Interim - Caleb Verrett

Contracts/Grants Reviewer 1

QA9081

Vacant (Virginia Stelly)

Grants Specialist

QA8984

Interim - Virginia Stelly

Director of Strategic Communications

QA9891

Anne Falgout

Associate Director of Communications & Marketing

QA8971

Celine Alis

Communications & Marketing Specialist

QA9495

Vacant

Content Marketing Specialist

QA8851

Leah Richard

Graphic Designer

QA9044

Vacant (Lyndsey Guidry)

Development Officer

QA9463

Vacant (Morgan Wampler)



AVC of Institutional Effectiveness

QA9962

Charles Miller

Executive Coordinator

QA8892

Morgen Landry

Director of Institutional Effectiveness & Accreditation

QA9877

Vacant (Erica Hughes)

Institutional Analytics & Research Manager

QA8960

York Forsyth

Institutional Analyst

QA9943

Brian Maggio



VP for Economic & Workforce Development

QA9079

Steven Mathews

Executive Administrative Assistant

QA9228

Karen Lestelle

Director of Client Relations & Student Recruitment

QA8919

Nancy Roy

Senior Client Relationship Coordinator

QA8874

Vacant (Luis Marimon)

Client Relationship Coordinator

QA8966

Adam Davis

Client Relationship Coordinator (will be Workforce Student Advisor)

QA8941

Vacant (Christine Judson)

Dean for Maritime & Continuing Education

QW9952

Anthony Baham

Director of Healthcare, Workforce Programs

QA8850

Heather Guidry

Program Manager-Healthcare (Replace with WTC when approved)

QA***

New

Workforce Training Coordinator - EMS

QJ9998

Kent Richard

Workforce Training Coordinator

QM9665

Yeodonna Young

CNA Instructor

QW9898

Latoya Henry

Medical Assistant Instructor (Ochsner)

QA8943

Vacant (Hilary Noel Potier)

Director of Transportation, Distribution, & Logistics

QK9895

Charlotte Leleux

Power Lineman Instructor

QK9894

Vacant (Kevin Benoit)

Power Lineman Instructor

QK9921

Vacant

Workforce Training Coordinator - Heavy Equipment Operator

QB9898

Jamie Funk

Heavy Equipment Operator Instructor

QB8997

Lorne Quebodeaux

Program Manager

QK9893

Gwendolyn Foreman

Workforce Support Coordinator

QK9893

Paulette Lejeune

Administrative Coordinator 3

QK9940

Vacant

CDL Instructor

QK9943

Nicholas Bourque

CDL Instructor

QK9970

Nelson Landry

CDL Instructor

QK9942

Vacant

CDL Instructor

QK9929

Daniel Forestier

CDL Instructor

QK9900

Rhonda Duplissey

Fiber Optic Technician Instructor

QK9888

David Lalonde

Business Development Officer

QW9953

Cassie Adams

Business Development Officer

QK9912

Joseph Druilhet



Dean for Maritime & Continuing Education

QW9952

Anthony Baham

Administrative Coordinator 2

QU9994

Carla Dugan

Assistant Dean

QU9989

Carl Moore

Program Manager (Marine Transportation)

QU9969

Helen McGrath

Administrative Coordinator 3

QW9925

Irma Marcrum

Administrative Coordinator 3

QU9995

Tina Colbert

Maritime Support Coordinator

QU9970

Michelle Fournet

Workforce Training Coordinator - IWTP/SBET

QM9674

Vacant

CNA Program Administrator

New

CNA Instructor

New

Program Manager (Manufacturing Trades)

QW8984

Mark Gowan

Manufacturing Technology Instructor

QW9900

Christopher Deshotel

Maritime Structural Fitter Instructor

QW9904

Channing Domangue

Program Manager (Construction Trades)

QB9908

Jobe Gwin

Workforce Support Coordinator

QB8999

Charlotte Arceneaux

Instructor (Scaffolding)

QB9958

Duane Domino

Instructor (HVAC)

QR9907

Barry Spell

Instructor (Carpentry)

QM9671

Vacant



Index
Cassie Adams..................................................................... 38
Peggy Adams...................................................................... 18
Sara Albert.......................................................................... 20
Jyranne Alexander.............................................................. 34
Celine Al is........................................................................... 36
Interim - Amanda Price....................................................... 18
Jennifer Anderson............................................................... 17
Kenneth Anderson.............................................................. 17
Christy St Andre-Lemelle.................................................... 18
Arsen io Andrus................................................................... 22
Lawrence Andrus.................................................................. 7
Wilbert Anthony................................................................... 16
Laura Appleton.................................................................... 20
Wil l iam Appleton................................................................. 20
Charlotte Arceneaux........................................................... 39
Jessica Arvie....................................................................... 27
Joiclyn Austin...................................................................... 20
Rachel Babin....................................................................... 15
Anthony Baham............................................................ 38, 39
Vacant (Brady Baker).......................................................... 20
Tamara Baker............................................................... 25, 28
Yelda Basgul....................................................................... 20
Vacant (Caronda Bean)................................................ 11, 13
Chris Bearb......................................................................... 19
Vacant (Kevin Benoit)......................................................... 38
Lori Berard.......................................................................... 20
Rhondalyn Bernard............................................................. 22
Schuyler Bernard................................................................ 31
Vacant (Sandy Bernis)........................................................ 16
Aaron Bird........................................................................... 20
Kelbie Biron......................................................................... 26
Vacant (Michael Birotte)........................................................ 6
Vacant (Gabby Black)......................................................... 18
Ziu ta Blaes.......................................................................... 10
Tranae Blake....................................................................... 27
Keri Blanchard.................................................................... 27
Tiffany Blanchard................................................................ 22

Bren t Bol lich........................................................................ 20
Donna Bonner..................................................................... 22
Brittany Bonnette................................................................ 20
Janelle Boudreaux.............................................................. 18
Nicholas Boudreaux.............................................................. 7
Vacant (Christine Bourque)................................................. 31
Nicholas Bourque................................................................ 38
Karen Boyde....................................................................... 18
Vacant (Aline Breaux)......................................................... 16
An ita Breaux....................................................................... 31
Desiree Breaux................................................................... 18
Erin Breaux......................................................................... 17
GraciAna Breaux................................................................. 18
Hannah Breaux................................................................... 27
Jessica Brouillette............................................................... 19
Ann Broussard.................................................................... 27
Judy Broussard..................................................................... 7
Sharon Broussard................................................................. 6
Cassandra Brown............................................................... 22
Kevin Browning..................................................................... 6
Andy Bruch......................................................................... 19
Tina Burkhalter.................................................................... 17
Tina Burkhalter.................................................................... 17
Mon ica Bu tler...................................................................... 18
Interim - Caleb Verrett......................................................... 36
Daniel Calhoun................................................................... 28
Glorielle Calligan................................................................. 22
James Campbell................................................................. 22
Vacant (Larry Carrier)......................................................... 16
Angelique Case................................................................... 18
Ton i Celestine............................................................... 30, 33
Roxanne Chaisson-Pitre..................................................... 23
Gen iece Chambers............................................................. 22
Mustapha Charif.................................................................. 16
David Charles..................................................................... 16
Oana Ch ivoiu...................................................................... 17
Melinda Clardy.................................................................... 20



Index Continued
Robert Clement................................................................... 19
Darrel l Colbert....................................................................... 7
Tina Colbert........................................................................ 39
Scott Courville..................................................................... 16
David Crochet....................................................................... 7
Phyl l is Crochet...................................................................... 8
Darren Cueva...................................................................... 17
Demise Daigle..................................................................... 17
Apri l Darby.......................................................................... 26
Ariel Dauzart....................................................................... 20
Mon ica David...................................................................... 18
Adam Davis......................................................................... 38
Jacob D’Avy........................................................................ 20
Carry DeAtley................................................................ 10, 18
Jonathan Dees.................................................................... 19
Uma Deoras........................................................................ 16
Kenneth DeRouen................................................................ 7
Christopher Deshotel.......................................................... 39
Vacant (Shelby Desrochers)............................................... 34
Vacant (Shelby Desrochers)............................................... 34
Kath ryn Dickerson................................................................. 5
Channing Domangue.......................................................... 39
Duane Domino.................................................................... 39
You londa Donatto................................................................. 8
Ton i Doston ......................................................................... 18
Katherine Doucet................................................................ 33
Karri Douget........................................................................ 19
Joseph Druilhet................................................................... 38
Brittany Ducote................................................................... 36
Hannah Duff........................................................................ 18
Sandra Duffy....................................................................... 33
Carla Dugan........................................................................ 39
Randy Duhon........................................................................ 9
Pau l Duplantis..................................................................... 19
Dawna Duplechain.............................................................. 18
Rhonda Duplissey............................................................... 38
Vacant (Collise Dupont)................................................ 25, 26

Vacant (Collise Dupont)...................................................... 26
Collise Dupont............................................................... 10, 25
Lisa Dupu is........................................................................... 7
Helen Durieux..................................................................... 18
Robin Easley....................................................................... 18
Chris Ebright....................................................................... 19
James Eckhoff.................................................................... 17
Rebecca Eckhoff................................................................. 20
Joshua Eggenberger........................................................... 20
Vacant (Kaylon Emeary)..................................................... 29
Angela Evans...................................................................... 18
Rhonda Evans.................................................................... 22
Anne Falgout....................................................................... 36
Alexis Farris........................................................................ 27
Vacant (Langston Faulk)..................................................... 27
Vacant (Langston Faulk)..................................................... 29
Nataki Fau lk........................................................................ 15
David Fin ley........................................................................ 19
Vacant (Audrey Fisher)....................................................... 32
Debbie Fontenot................................................................. 23
Delana Fontenot................................................................. 18
Lana Fontenot................................................................. 4, 36
Victor Fontenot...................................................................... 7
Gwendolyn Foreman........................................................... 38
Dan iel Forestier................................................................... 38
York Forsyth........................................................................ 37
Michelle Fournet................................................................. 39
Amber Francis....................................................................... 8
Bronwyn Frederick.............................................................. 17
John Frederick.................................................................... 17
Leejanna Frederick............................................................. 31
Bil l French........................................................................... 14
Jamie Funk......................................................................... 38
Edna Fusi lier......................................................................... 8
Rebecca Galloway.............................................................. 17
Michaela Gandy.................................................................. 20
Jonathan Gardner............................................................... 20



Index Continued
Cyn thia Gaudin................................................................... 32
Kristen Geoffroy.................................................................. 17
Patrick Gibbens................................................................... 17
Bryan Glatter..................................................................... 4, 5
Mark Gowan ........................................................................ 39
Joan Granger...................................................................... 27
Joyce Green .......................................................................... 7
Patricia Green..................................................................... 26
Kelly Greene......................................................................... 4
Amanda Griffin...................................................................... 6
Lisa Grundmann................................................................. 19
Vacant (Lyndsey Guidry).................................................... 36
Heather Guidry.................................................................... 38
Cadila Guillory..................................................................... 27
Lionel Guillory..................................................................... 16
Remona Guillory................................................................... 8
Amy Gunnels...................................................................... 16
Lane Gunnels...................................................................... 16
Jobe Gwin ........................................................................... 39
Vacant (Kenneth Hanks)....................................................... 7
Kenneth Hanks..................................................................... 7
Sam Harb...................................................................... 10, 16
Buddy Harper...................................................................... 17
Debra Harrington................................................................ 18
John Hawes........................................................................ 12
Kayl la Hebert...................................................................... 31
Arthu r Henry.......................................................................... 7
Latoya Henry....................................................................... 38
Stasia Herbert-McZeal.................................................. 10, 17
Justin Hernandez.............................................................. 5, 7
Vacant (Jamie Herndon)..................................................... 15
Rebecca Hetherwick........................................................... 33
Steven Hicks....................................................................... 20
Jason Hinkle....................................................................... 16
Chris Hoag.......................................................................... 20
Corey Hotard....................................................................... 17
Sheila Hue.......................................................................... 27

Vacant (Erica Hughes)........................................................ 37
Alicia Hulin........................................................................ 5, 6
Bertha Humphries............................................................... 17
Jerry Hun ter.......................................................................... 7
Kimberly Hunter.................................................................. 23
Ash ley Hymel...................................................................... 22
Ash ley Irvin........................................................................... 9
Kevin Isbel l.......................................................................... 17
Kath ryn Isham....................................................................... 7
Stacy Jabusch..................................................................... 15
Althea Jackson.................................................................... 28
Ann Jackson....................................................................... 16
Caleb Jackson.................................................................... 19
Ebony Jacob....................................................................... 24
Vacant (Jeremy Jensen)....................................................... 9
Jeremy Jensen...................................................................... 9
Vacant (Keleta Johnson)..................................................... 29
Keli ta Johnson.................................................................... 13
Alice Jones.......................................................................... 17
Carleen Jones..................................................................... 27
Jacqueline Jones................................................................ 17
Kayla Judice........................................................................ 23
Vacant (Christine Judson)................................................... 38
Christine Judson................................................................... 7
Vincen t June......................................................................... 4
Stacey Kaizer...................................................................... 19
Katl in Kately........................................................................ 17
On ita Key............................................................................ 18
Vacant (Irshad Khan).......................................................... 16
Carla Kimmel...................................................................... 18
Nancy Kinchen.................................................................... 16
Drayton Kittel...................................................................... 19
Zebada LaDay.................................................................... 34
David Lalonde..................................................................... 38
Alan Lambert....................................................................... 19
Melissa Landreneau............................................................ 16
Liz Landry........................................................................... 19



Index Continued
Morgen Landry.................................................................... 37
Nelson Landry..................................................................... 38
Christy Langlinais................................................................ 18
Mark LaRue........................................................................ 17
Joshua Lasseigne............................................................... 16
Shannon Lasseigne............................................................ 28
Vacant (Johnny Leday)....................................................... 16
Niccola Ledet...................................................................... 22
Perry Ledet......................................................................... 28
Vacant (Crystal Lee)....................................................... 4, 10
Crystal Lee............................................................................ 4
Desha Lee........................................................................... 18
Francena Lee...................................................................... 15
Jason Leger.......................................................................... 7
Ju l ia LeJeune...................................................................... 16
Pau lette Lejeune................................................................. 38
Charlotte Leleux.................................................................. 38
Curtis Leleux......................................................................... 7
Karen Lestelle..................................................................... 38
Vacant (Amanda Linck)......................................................... 6
Carloyn Livings-Cluse......................................................... 18
Nicole Lopez....................................................................... 27
Steve Lopez.......................................................................... 7
Vacant (Keston Lyons)........................................................ 16
Keston Lyons........................................................................ 6
Charles Burnell, M.D........................................................... 19
Charles Burnell, M.D........................................................... 19
Donald Thibodeaux, M.D.................................................... 19
Fredro Knight, M.D.............................................................. 19
Michael Loewe, M.D........................................................... 19
Rosemary St. Clergy, M.D.................................................. 19
Brian Maggio....................................................................... 37
Vu Mai................................................................................. 16
Adam Mail let....................................................................... 17
Jaromna Malbreaux.............................................................. 7
Jay Malveaux........................................................................ 7
Christopher Manuel............................................................. 17

Nicole Manuel....................................................................... 8
Irma Marcrum...................................................................... 39
Vacant (Luis Marimon)........................................................ 38
Athanasios Markou............................................................. 16
Katherine Marsh.................................................................. 17
Ayda Martin ......................................................................... 20
Brandy Martin...................................................................... 32
Christina Martin................................................................... 15
Tanya Martinez................................................................... 31
Steven Mathews............................................................. 4, 38
Renn ie Matt......................................................................... 20
Joel Matte........................................................................... 20
Constance McCarty............................................................ 20
Robert McCauley................................................................ 16
Ann McDaniel...................................................................... 18
Paige McGee...................................................................... 17
Helen McGrath.................................................................... 39
Cornelius McGreevy........................................................... 17
Elyse McIver......................................................................... 6
Samuel McPeek.................................................................. 17
Jacque Meche....................................................................... 9
Kevin Melancon.................................................................. 20
Pau l Melancon...................................................................... 9
Brittany Menard..................................................................... 8
Courtney Metz..................................................................... 18
Matthew Miles............................................................... 28, 29
Charles Miller.................................................................. 4, 37
Pamela Mil ler........................................................................ 6
Erika Mil ton......................................................................... 27
Mamta Misra....................................................................... 16
Carl Moore.......................................................................... 39
Marlon Moore...................................................................... 23
Rachel Moore...................................................................... 27
Tammie Moore.................................................................... 27
Shelly Morales.................................................................... 31
Vacant (Barbara Morgan)................................................... 18
Barbara Morgan.................................................................. 18



Index Continued
Bryan Morris........................................................................ 16
Johnn ie Morris...................................................................... 8
Mary Morrison..................................................................... 27
Sarah Morrow....................................................................... 8
Vacant (N’Kyia Moten)........................................................ 22
Venessa Mouton................................................................. 18
Ross Muggivan..................................................................... 7
Greg Mu llen........................................................................ 19
Harry Murphy...................................................................... 19
Glenn Naquin...................................................................... 19
James Narcisse.................................................................... 7
Jasmine Narcisse................................................................ 22
LaKisha Narcisse................................................................ 16
Annabelle Nero................................................................... 32
NEW.................................................................................... 13
New..................................................................................... 38
NEW.................................................................................... 10
NEW.............................................................................. 10, 30
NEW...................................................................................... 7
NEW...................................................................................... 7
NEW...................................................................................... 7
NEW...................................................................................... 7
New..................................................................................... 22
New..................................................................................... 39
New..................................................................................... 18
New..................................................................................... 39
NEW.................................................................................... 15
NEW...................................................................................... 7
Vacant (Hilary Noel Potier)................................................. 38
Kevin Oakley......................................................................... 6
David Ochoa....................................................................... 20
David Ochoa....................................................................... 20
Emmanuel Ofori-Dadzi........................................................ 20
Miranda Olivier.................................................................... 22
Bern ice O’Neal.................................................................... 20
Michael O’Pry...................................................................... 20
Carla Ortego..................................................................... 5, 8

Vacant (Lance Oubre)......................................................... 20
Vacant (Kayla Patel)........................................................... 33
Jed Patou t........................................................................... 16
Brandon Payne................................................................... 20
Andre Perez.................................................................. 10, 21
Carol Perro.......................................................................... 23
Anne Pesacreta.................................................................. 20
Vacant (Megan Pete).......................................................... 31
Deavon Peterson................................................................ 18
Adam Pham.......................................................................... 9
Rebecca Philbrook.............................................................. 18
Vincen t Pierre..................................................................... 13
Nick Pitre........................................................................... 5, 9
Michael Pontiff.................................................................... 20
Richard Potter..................................................................... 20
Vacant (Erica Precht).................................................... 30, 34
Vacant (Amanda Price/Shavondali Cawthorne).................. 18
Erin Pri tchard...................................................................... 20
Proposed............................................................................. 31
Delana Prudhomme............................................................ 17
Lorne Quebodeaux............................................................. 38
An ita Randall....................................................................... 13
Cheyenne Randle............................................................... 16
Jenn ifer Rasch.................................................................... 20
Celeste Regino................................................................... 20
Brittany Renard............................................................. 21, 24
Shannon Reviere................................................................ 18
Ken t Richard....................................................................... 38
Leah Richard....................................................................... 36
Nadlyn Rideaux................................................................... 18
Vacant (Lanna Roberts)...................................................... 28
Wendi Robicheaux........................................................ 30, 32
INTERIM - Robin Winston................................................... 31
Evie Robison....................................................................... 18
Harmony Rochon................................................................ 18
Patricia Rodriguez............................................................... 24
Vacant (Katherine Rolfes)............................................. 11, 14



Index Continued
Clay Romero....................................................................... 19
Andrew Roy........................................................................ 16
Nancy Roy.......................................................................... 38
Chari Rubin......................................................................... 22
Aimee Rust......................................................................... 17
Vacant (Habib Sajjadi)........................................................ 16
Vacant (Cynthia Sampson)................................................. 17
Michael Sanders................................................................. 16
Gif ford Saravia.................................................................... 19
Sheri lyn Savoy.................................................................... 18
Johnathon Scadlock.............................................................. 7
Jennifer Schmidt................................................................. 14
Courtney Schoolmaster................................................ 10, 11
Steven Schwamenfeld........................................................ 17
Sarah Senette..................................................................... 17
Eric Sharp........................................................................... 17
Jerry Shepherd................................................................... 16
Nah id Si jjadi........................................................................ 17
Jeanette Simmons.............................................................. 18
Marcus Simmons................................................................ 16
Danah Simon...................................................................... 16
Ronee Simoneaux................................................................ 6
Germaine Simpson....................................................... 21, 23
Vacant (Aunjane Sims)....................................................... 23
Wendy Slater...................................................................... 17
Vacant (Rosalie Smith)....................................................... 26
Chelsea Smith..................................................................... 23
Danny Smith....................................................................... 17
Maia Smith.................................................................... 11, 12
Rhonda Smith....................................................................... 8
Richard Smith..................................................................... 20
Rose Smith ......................................................................... 18
Dean Sonnier........................................................................ 7
Barry Spell .......................................................................... 39
Morgan Splane...................................................................... 6
Tanya St. Julian............................................................ 10, 20
Vacant (Marcel St. Pierre)................................................... 17

INTERIM - Stacy Upton................................................ 30, 35
Brian Steffen....................................................................... 20
Vacant (Marcus Stelly).......................................................... 7
Vacant (Virginia Stelly)........................................................ 36
Frankie Stelly........................................................................ 7
Jan is Stephens................................................................... 31
Vacant (Eric Stevens)......................................................... 34
Lacie Stewart........................................................................ 8
LaWana Stokes................................................................... 27
Vacant (Alison Strojny)....................................................... 34
Alison Strojny........................................................................ 7
Vacant (Donald Stutes)....................................................... 16
Olivia Switzer...................................................................... 20
Vacant (Samantha Sylvester)............................................. 15
Samantha Sylvester...................................................... 11, 15
James Tafoya..................................................................... 16
Minnette Tafoya.................................................................. 22
Vacant (Lolly Taylor)............................................................. 7
Hannah Taylor.................................................................... 17
Kelly Terrebonne................................................................. 16
Vacant (Mike Terro).............................................................. 7
Dale Th ibodeaux................................................................... 9
Dawn Thibodeaux............................................................... 27
Kristy Thibodeaux............................................................... 18
Amanda Thomas................................................................. 27
Chelsea Thomas................................................................. 33
Jamie Thomas.................................................................... 13
Jarava Thomas..................................................................... 8
Pau l Thomas....................................................................... 28
Sherissa Murray Thompson................................................ 26
Gregory Thornburg....................................................... 30, 31
Vacant (Stacy Upton).......................................................... 35
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................. 27
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................. 27



Index Continued
Vacan t................................................................................. 38
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................... 9
Vacan t................................................................................. 29
Vacan t................................................................................... 7
Vacan t................................................................................. 14
Vacan t................................................................................. 39
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................... 7
Vacan t................................................................................. 38
Vacan t................................................................................. 32
Vacan t................................................................................... 9
Vacan t................................................................................. 36
Vacan t................................................................................. 38
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................. 20
Vacan t................................................................................. 20
Vacan t................................................................................. 16
Vacan t................................................................................. 39

Vacan t................................................................................. 20
Vacan t................................................................................. 23
Otis Val l ier............................................................................. 7
Bhrea Vavasseur................................................................ 17
Jessica Venable.................................................................. 22
Keith Verrett........................................................................ 16
Interim - Virginia Stelly........................................................ 36
Vacant (Carnesiha Walker)................................................. 31
Vacant (Morgan Wampler).................................................. 36
Michel le Wang.................................................................... 32
Aaron Ward......................................................................... 16
Janay Webster.................................................................... 26
Vacant (Dawn Weimer)................................................. 21, 22
Vacant (Kendall Weir)......................................................... 34
San trecia Williams.............................................................. 22
Shountilez Williams............................................................. 12
Alin Basgul Yigiter............................................................... 20
Yeodonna Young................................................................ 38
Davey Zeringue..................................................................... 7


	SLCC Organizational Chart 06.07.23
	Contents
	South Louisiana Community College
	Administration & Finance
	Human Resources
	Facilities & Security Management
	Accounting
	Information Technology

	Academic and Student Affairs
	Academic Affairs
	E-Learning
	Dual Enrollment
	Library Services
	Registrar

	Business & Technical Studies
	Liberal Arts & Humanities
	Nursing, Allied Health & Safety
	NEMSA

	STEM
	Academic Initiatives
	Adult Education
	One-Stop
	TRiO

	Enrollment Services
	Enrollment Management/Admissions
	Campus Directors
	Academic Advision, Student Success & Retention
	Center for Minority Excellence


	Student Services
	Financial Aid
	Student Accounts
	Career and Testing Services
	Alumni and Student Engagement
	Counseling & Disability Services


	Institutional Advancement
	Institutional Effectiveness
	Corporate College
	Maritime & Continuing Education


	Index

